7/12/2020

D.I.D USPSA 7-12-20 - 2020-07-12

Match Results - Combined
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McCall, Paul
Quarantillo, Nathan
Dunlevy, Robert
Doppelheuer, Bob
Hibbs, Clark
Hoefler, Mike
Cunningham, Chris
Volk, Chris

Patel, Samir
Williams, Mike
Novak, John
Conner, David
Shay, Alex

Patel, Aria
Alfonso, Bruce
Brown, Ernie
Lama, Tenzing
Funnell, Richard
Funnell, Susan

No.

ty122597
ty124528
ty95969
a32728
a124982
fy114394
al27596
al25434
ty128807
a126906
ty40588

ty128181

al28856

Class
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Category

Senior

Law Enforcement

Senior
Super Senior

Lady, Junior
Military

Lady, Senior
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Match
Pts

317.5067
307.5965
296.3999
273.5305
265.4076
220.5639
190.6829
172.1360
171.3701
157.0455
145.6248
141.0738
137.2910
128.8489
111.0167

84.3598

80.2295

76.6118

60.6133

Match %

100.0000 %
96.8787 %
93.3523 %
86.1495 %
83.5912 %
69.4675 %
60.0563 %
54.2149 %
53.9737 %
49.4621 %
45.8651 %
44.4318 %
43.2403 %
40.5815 %
34.9652 %
26.5695 %
25.2686 %
24.1292 %
19.0904 %
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